
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

No. 
77 
45 

312 
68 
18 
99 
47 
15 

114 
73 
23 
66 
10 
83 
30 
17 
40 
34 
6 

38 
5 

25 

Class 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 

Name 
ENRICO MARTINHO 
JOÃO PAULO SANZOVO 
LUIZ MIGLIORINI 
DUDES CASTRONEVES 
MARCUS LOPES 
DUDU PAGLIARO 
GUILHERME BITTENCOURT 
THALLES FRABETTI 
ENZO BRANDAO 
RODRIGO PIONEER 
JOAO GUEDES 
GUSTAVO GUIMARÃES 
NICK GARFINKEL 
MARCOS BORESTEIN 
PEDRO VEDROSSI 
TITO SOBRAL 
VITOR ZANETTI 
DAVI MANTOAN 
VITOR FERÉ 
R.PUZZIELLO 
PEDRO CARLONI 
BARBARA ESTEVO 

Laps 
15 
14 
10 
17 
12 
13 
13 
14 
18 
14 
10 
14 
18 
17 
17 
15 
18 
12 
16 
17 
6 

16 

Best Tm 
46.242 
46.396 
46.403 
46.416 
46.464 
46.490 
46.538 
46.579 
46.614 
46.718 
46.770 
46.810 
46.875 
46.920 
46.948 
46.997 
47.030 
47.150 
47.159 
47.224 
47.261 
47.389 

Diff 

0.154 
0.161 
0.174 
0.222 
0.248 
0.296 
0.337 
0.372 
0.476 
0.528 
0.568 
0.633 
0.678 
0.706 
0.755 
0.788 
0.908 
0.917 
0.982 
1.019 
1.147 

Gap 

0.154 
0.007 
0.013 
0.048 
0.026 
0.048 
0.041 
0.035 
0.104 
0.052 
0.040 
0.065 
0.045 
0.028 
0.049 
0.033 
0.120 
0.009 
0.065 
0.037 
0.128 

In Lap 
15 
14 
5 

16 
12 
12 
12 
13 
9 

13 
7 

10 
7 

16 
17 
15 
9 

12 
7 

12 
3 

13 

2nd Best 
46.300 
46.428 
46.434 
46.430 
46.526 
46.564 
46.628 
46.597 
46.671 
46.777 
46.926 
46.816 
46.922 
46.926 
46.966 
47.046 
47.352 
47.477 
47.160 
47.390 
47.839 
47.534 

2nd Lap 
14 
13 
6 

17 
9 
6 

11 
11 
18 
11 
6 
9 
8 

17 
7 

13 
18 
10 
9 

11 
5 
6 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 14/03/2025 11:28:54 
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XVIII Copa São Paulo Light 2025 2a Etapa 
   SPRINTER 

4o TREINO - SPRINTER 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 11:13:04 

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km 

15/03/2025 11:13 


